name:

Thanksgiving Perfection!

-2024 Clos Cibonne "Tentations'" Rosé
Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah and Tibouren

- 2024 Luigi Giordano Vino Rosso
Nebbiolo, Arneis

2021 Marc Plouzeau Chinon "Les Cornuelles"
Cabernet Franc

-2022 Domaine des Gaudets
Gamay

telephone:

13.00%

12.00%

13.00%

14.00%

Cotes de Provence

Langhe, Piedmont

Loire Valley, Chinon AOC

Cote du Py, Morgon AOC

retail price

$26.00

$21.00

$29.00

$24.00

today

$23.40

$18.90

$26.10

$21.60

by-the-case

$22.10

$17.85

$24.65

$20.40

quantity



